
The Grower's Authority® Envirotent is made of thicker material than other brands on the market. 
Our tents feature heavy duty waterproof zippers and seams to ensure longevity and to prevent light 

penetration through to the exterior. The strong powder-coated steel poles assist in preventing rust. 
It's highly reflective mylar diamond-patterned interior provides your plants with a steady, evenly 

distributed supply of light. This tent is also equipped with dual ventilation ports to ensure proper air 
flow and consistent temperatures. The Envirotent comes in several di�erent sizes to meet all your 

growing needs.

P009111

P009112

P009113

P009114

P009115

GAET2FT

GAET4FT

GAET3FT

GAET8FT

GAET10FT

EnviroTent, 2’x2’x4’

EnviroTent, 4’x4’x7’

EnviroTent, 3’x3’x5.5’

EnviroTent, 8’x8’x7’

EnviroTent, 10’x10’x7’

SKU  Part #    Product Description     

Product Features!

Heavy Duty Light Blocking Zipper

Secure "Pull String" Dual Ventilation Ports

Durable Powder-Coated Steel Frame

Thick Fabric Material for Longevity

Creates Indoor Growing Enviroment

Available in 5 Di�erent Sizes


