



# ENVIRO TENT

## PRODUCT FEATURES!

- Heavy Duty Light Blocking Zipper
- Secure "Pull String" Dual Ventilation Ports
- Durable Powder-Coated Steel Frame
- Thick Fabric Material for Longevity
- Creates Indoor Growing Environment



### Available in 5 Different Sizes

The Grower's Authority® Envirotent is made of thicker material than other brands on the market. Our tents feature heavy duty waterproof zippers and seams to ensure longevity and to prevent light penetration through to the exterior. The strong powder-coated steel poles assist in preventing rust. It's highly reflective mylar diamond-patterned interior provides your plants with a steady, evenly distributed supply of light. This tent is also equipped with dual ventilation ports to ensure proper air flow and consistent temperatures. The Envirotent comes in several different sizes to meet all your growing needs.

SKU	Part #	Product Description
P009111	GAET2FT	EnviroTent, 2'x2'x4'
P009112	GAET4FT	EnviroTent, 4'x4'x7'
P009113	GAET3FT	EnviroTent, 3'x3'x5.5'
P009114	GAET8FT	EnviroTent, 8'x8'x7'
P009115	GAET10FT	EnviroTent, 10'x10'x7'

All Images & Content are Copyright 2020 (c) Garden Dominion LLC

